
Hayward Public Library 
2012 

Holidays and Closure 
Schedule 

January 2  Monday      New Year's Day Observed  
January 16  Monday      Martin Luther King, Jr. Day     
February 13  Monday      Lincoln's Birthday  
February 20  Monday      President's Day  
May 28  Monday      Memorial Day 
July 4   Wednesday       Independence Day 
September 3  Monday      Labor Day  
September 10 Monday       Admission Day 
October 8  Monday      Columbus Day 
November 12  Monday              Veteran's Day  
November 21  Wednesday      Thanksgiving Eve (open 10—6) 
November 22  Thursday      Thanksgiving Day  
November 23  Friday       City Holiday  
December 24  Monday       Christmas Eve  
December 25  Tuesday      Christmas Day  
December 31  Monday      New Year's Eve (open 10-2)  
January 1, 2013 Tuesday      New Year’s Day  

 Hayward Public Library 
www.library.hayward-ca.gov 

Weekes Library 
27300 Patrick Avenue 
Hayward, CA 94544 
510-782-2155 

Main Library 
835 C Street 
Hayward, CA 94541 
510-293-8685 

Hours:  
Monday  11 AM — 8 PM  
Tuesday  11 AM — 8 PM  
Wednesday   11 AM — 8 PM  
Thursday 10 AM — 5 PM 
Friday  10 AM — 5 PM 
Saturday       10 AM — 5 PM 
Sunday  Closed 
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